School Board of Alachua County

2002 — 2003 School Calendar

Monday, Aug 12 — Friday, August 16

Pre-Planning for Teachers (5 weekdays)

Monday, August 19

School begins — First day for students

Monday, September 2

Holiday - Labor Day

Wednesday, September 11

Send Interim Elementary School Reports Home

Friday, September 20

Send Interim Middle and High School Reports Home

Monday, September 30

End of First Six Weeks

Wednesday, October 9

Send Elementary School Reports Home

Monday, October 21

End of First Nine Weeks

Friday, November 1

Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday/Parent Conference

Monday, November 4

Send Middle and High School Report Cards Home

Monday, November 11

Holiday — Veterans Day

Wednesday, November 13

End of Second Six Weeks

Friday, November 15

Holiday — UF Homecoming

Friday, November 22

Send Elementary School Report Cards Home

Wednesday, November 27

Send Interim Middle and High School Reports Home

Thurs, Nov 28 — Fri, Nov 29

Thanksgiving Holidays (2 Weekdays)

Tuesday, December 10

Send Interim Elementary School Report Cards Home

Monday, December 23 — Friday, Jan 3

Winter Holidays (10 Weekdays)

Monday, January 6

Classes Resume

Friday, January 10

End of First Semester

Monday, January 13

Begin Second Semester

Monday, January 20

Holiday — Martin Luther King, Jr.’s, Birthday (1/15)

Wednesday, January 22

Send Report Cards Home

Friday, January 24

Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday/Parent Conference

Thursday, February 6

Send Interim Elementary School Reports Home

Friday, February 14

Send Interim Middle and High School Reports Home

Monday, February 17

Holiday — Presidents’ Day

Thursday, February 27 End of Fourth Six Weeks
Tuesday, March 11 Send Elementary School Report Cards Home
Thursday, March 20 End of Third Nine Weeks

Monday, March 24

Send Interim Elementary School Report Cards Home

Friday, March 28

Pupil Holiday/Teacher Workday/Parent Conference

Monday, March 31 — Friday, April 4

Spring Holidays (5 Weekdays)

Tuesday, April 8

Send Middle and High School Report Cards Home

Monday, April 18

End of Fifth Six Weeks

Thursday, April 24

Send Elementary School Report Cards Home

Wednesday, April 30

Send Interim Middle and High School Reports Home

Monday, May 5 — Friday, May 9

Teacher Appreciation Week

Monday, May 26

Holiday — Memorial Day

Monday, June 2

End of School — Last Day for Students

Tuesday, June 3 - Wednesday June 4

Post-Planning for Teachers (2 weekdays)

Wednesday, June 4

Distribution of Report Cards




